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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vaclavov u Bruntalu

Obec

Véclavov
Vaclavov
Vaclavov
Véclavov
Véclavov
Vaclavov
Vaclavov
Véclavov
Véclavov
Vaclavov
Vaclavov
Véclavov
Véclavov
Vaclavov
Vaclavov

u Bruntdlu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntdlu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntdlu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntélu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntdlu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntélu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntdlu
u Bruntalu
u Bruntélu

Cast obce

Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Dolni Véclavov
Dolni Vaclavov
Horni Véaclavov
Horni Véaclavov
Horni Véaclavov
Horni Véaclavov
Horni Véaclavov

Cislo parcely
102
88
117
99
114
74
110/1
1/1
153
109
215
216
49
149
175

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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